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Robert Stephen Kelford

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Robert Stephen Kelford Number 913382475

Postcode EC2A 4XH Address Temple House 20 Holywell Row
London

Date of birth November 1957 Nationality British

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

FT INTERIORS LTD 07236860 Company is dissolved 27/04/2010 27/04/2010 Director

MAYFIELD EUROPEAN PROPERTY 07094005 Company is dissolved 03/12/2009 03/12/2009 Director

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HENRY OLIVER PRESTIGE CARS 07021650 Company is dissolved 17/09/2009 15/10/2009 Director

LTD.

GUARDIAN ELECTRONIC SECURITY 07021831 Company is dissolved 17/09/2009 01/01/2010 Director

LTD

CLOVERDENE LTD. 07021666 Company is dissolved 17/09/2009 01/10/2009 Director

J KIRKALDY (UK) LTD 07021633 Company is dissolved 17/09/2009 09/10/2009 Director

NASH INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS 07021645 Company is dissolved 17/09/2009 01/11/2009 Director

LTD

LAKEBEECH LTD. 07021656 Active - Accounts Filed 17/09/2009 29/09/2009 Director

PEARVALE LTD. 07021671 Company is dissolved 17/09/2009 20/11/2009 Director

TLC CONSULTING LIMITED 07021638 Active - Accounts Filed 17/09/2009 01/10/2009 Director

REEFDENE LTD. 07021631 Active - Accounts Filed 17/09/2009 12/10/2009 Director

1-8 WOODLANDS (PR) 07021740 Active - Accounts Filed 17/09/2009 07/11/2009 Director

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HD FLOORING LIMITED 07015479 In Liquidation 11/09/2009 11/09/2009 Director

BARENTS BULK COMPANY (UK) 07016172 Active - Accounts Filed 11/09/2009 23/11/2009 Director

LIMITED

SP SUBS RETAIL LTD 07005899 Company is dissolved 01/09/2009 20/11/2009 Director

RUBYCOVE LTD. 07005922 Company is dissolved 01/09/2009 16/09/2009 Director

FELLSIDE JOINERY LTD 07005933 Company is dissolved 01/09/2009 16/09/2009 Director

RENERGY (NORTH WEST) LTD 07005925 Company is dissolved 01/09/2009 16/09/2009 Director

LACEBAY INVESTMENTS LTD 07005904 Company is dissolved 01/09/2009 01/10/2009 Director

SPRINGA CONSULTING LTD. 06999823 Company is dissolved 25/08/2009 25/08/2009 Director

N/A* - no information available
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OUR LOCAL ADVERTISING LIMITED

PARISVALE LTD.
QUADRANTVALE LTD.
LANTERNDALE LTD.

CANHURST INVESTMENTS LTD.

PENNYGLADE LTD.

ANTONIO BOTTONI CONSTRUCTION

LTD
HALLON LIMITED

OCEAN PRESS & PUBLISHING

LIMITED

OWN MEDIA LTD.
ABYX LTD

ALGENA INNS LIMITED

PWA GEO-ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

LAURAVALE LTD.
SKETCH HAIR LIMITED

VINCENT MOTORCYCLES SPARES

LTD.

TERRY MILNER HOLDINGS LTD.
MACELL SERVICES LIMITED

RAREMARK LTD.

HAPPY VALLEY LEISURE LTD

MEGANGATE LTD.
LYNEASH LIMITED
FRITH FRAMES LTD.

PWA GROUP HOLDINGS LTD

PRIDEFROST LTD.

SHIELD HARDWARE DESIGNS

LIMITED
MAYFARM LTD.

EMBLEM GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LTD.
MARTIN SCAFFOLDING (UK) LIMITED
J B DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATES

LIMITED
E.J. PALMER LIMITED

KYNANCE ASSOCIATES LTD.

FINNDALE LTD.

JCM INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LTD
ETS SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

MAXISOL LTD.
REECEWOOD LTD.

N/A* - no information available

06990599
06976930
06976847
06976893
06976854
06976848
06976925

06976849
02420412

06958605
06939789
06939656
06939651
06939641
06939418
06922649

06919598
06919694
06916753
06916802
06916674
06914179
06907733
06897664
06897657
06897651

06897645
06893055
06891964
06888165

06867172
06853561
06853542
06853398
06853563
06853574
06853556

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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14/08/2009
30/07/2009
30/07/2009
30/07/2009
30/07/2009
30/07/2009
30/07/2009

30/07/2009
22/07/2009

10/07/2009
22/06/2009
19/06/2009
19/06/2009
19/06/2009
19/06/2009
03/06/2009

29/05/2009
29/05/2009
27/05/2009
27/05/2009
27/05/2009
22/05/2009
18/05/2009
06/05/2009
06/05/2009
06/05/2009

06/05/2009
30/04/2009
29/04/2009
27/04/2009

02/04/2009
20/03/2009
20/03/2009
20/03/2009
20/03/2009
20/03/2009
20/03/2009
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30/07/2009
01/10/2009
30/07/2009
30/07/2009
30/07/2009
30/07/2009

30/07/2009
30/06/2018

10/07/2009
28/10/2009
28/07/2009
28/07/2009
19/06/2009
19/06/2009

01/06/2009
29/05/2009
09/06/2009
19/06/2009
19/06/2009
23/05/2010
18/05/2009
28/07/2009
06/05/2009
06/05/2009

06/05/2009
12/05/2009
29/04/2009
27/04/2009

02/04/2009
31/03/2009
20/03/2009
01/05/2009
19/06/2009
26/03/2009
06/04/2009

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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DAVID KERR ASSOCIATES LTD.
UNITED BRANDS (CORPORATION)
LTD.

SNOWCAVE LTD.

QS ASSURED LIMITED

FEEDBACK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CORWELL (3) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MAXTIDE LTD.

KOKO ORGANICS LIMITED
SILVER SEWING MACHINES LTD.
SECAN UK LTD.

ALSTEL PROJECT MANAGEMENT
LTD.

PINEROW LTD.

APRILROSE LTD.

N/A* - no information available

06853538
06853582

06853557
06853559
06844772
06825295

06825235
06825305
06825342
06823899
06802409

06802418
06802444

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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20/03/2009
20/03/2009

20/03/2009
20/03/2009
12/03/2009
20/02/2009

20/02/2009
20/02/2009
20/02/2009
19/02/2009
27/01/2009

27/01/2009
27/01/2009
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20/03/2009
02/04/2009

06/04/2009
01/05/2009
12/03/2009
02/03/2009

30/03/2009
02/04/2009
20/02/2009
01/05/2009

28/01/2009
18/02/2009

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



